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Tamil Nadu Public Service Commission e — Bulletin No.: DTD015 Dated: 315t March, 2023

DEPARTMENTAL EXAMINATIONS DECEMBER 2022
DEPARTMENTAL TEST FOR AUDIT SUPERINTENDENTS OF HIGHWAYS DEPARTMENT -
FIRST PAPER (PRECIS AND DRAFT) (WITHOUT BOOKS)
(TEST CODE NO. 020)
DATE OF EXAMINATION : 17/12/2022 FN

THE FOLLOWING CANDIDATES ARE DECLARED TO HAVE PASSED THE TEST UNDER WHICH THEIR NAMES APPEAR.

THE REGISTER NUMBER, NAME, DATE OF BIRTH, FATHER NAME, DESIGNATION AND ADDRESS OF THE SUCCESSFUL CANDIDATES ARE

PRINTED AGAINST EACH CENTRE. THE REGISTER NUMBER AND NAME OF UNSUCCESSFUL CANDIDATES AND ABSENTEES HAVE ALSO BEEN

PUBLISHED AT THE END OF THIS LIST.

NOTE : REQUEST FROM UNSUCCESSFUL CANDIDATES FOR INFORMATION AS TO THE CAUSE OF FAILURE OR FOR REVALUATION OF THEIR
ANSWER BOOKS WILL NOT BE COMPLIED WITH.

THIRU/TMT/SELVI
LIST OF REGISTER NUMBER OF PASSED CANDIDATES

CHENNAI

221200066 AMALAM -03/04/1993 - D/O MURUGESAN R NO.91,SRI GANGAIYAMMAN NAGAR BALUCHETTY CHATRAM NEAR OLD
POLICE STATION KANCHEEPURAM PINCODE:631551

LIST OF REGISTER NUMBER OF FAILED CANDIDATES
- NIL -

LIST OF REGISTER NUMBER OF ABSENTEES
221225502 PANSATSARAM S

OFFICE OF THE TAMIL NADU PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION G. PRABHAKARAN,
CHENNALI - 600 003. DEPUTY SECRETARY

DEPARTMENTAL TEST FOR AUDIT SUPERINTENDENTS OF HIGHWAYS DEPARTMENT -
THIRD PAPER (CONSTITUTION OF INDIA) (WITHOUT BOOKS)
(TEST CODE NO. 030)
DATE OF EXAMINATION : 17/12/2022 AN
THE FOLLOWING CANDIDATES ARE DECLARED TO HAVE PASSED THE TEST UNDER WHICH THEIR NAMES APPEAR.

THE REGISTER NUMBER, NAME, DATE OF BIRTH, FATHER NAME, DESIGNATION AND ADDRESS OF THE SUCCESSFUL CANDIDATES ARE

PRINTED AGAINST EACH CENTRE. THE REGISTER NUMBER AND NAME OF UNSUCCESSFUL CANDIDATES AND ABSENTEES HAVE ALSO BEEN

PUBLISHED AT THE END OF THIS LIST.

NOTE : REQUEST FROM UNSUCCESSFUL CANDIDATES FOR INFORMATION AS TO THE CAUSE OF FAILURE OR FOR REVALUATION OF THEIR
ANSWER BOOKS WILL NOT BE COMPLIED WITH.

THIRU/TMT/SELVI
LIST OF REGISTER NUMBER OF PASSED CANDIDATES

CHENNAI

221200066 AMALAM -03/04/1993 - D/O MURUGESAN R NO.91,SRI GANGAIYAMMAN NAGAR BALUCHETTY CHATRAM NEAR OLD
POLICE STATION KANCHEEPURAM PINCODE:631551

LIST OF REGISTER NUMBER OF FAILED CANDIDATES

221202309 RAMESHKUMARM

LIST OF REGISTER NUMBER OF ABSENTEES

221225502 PANSATSARAM S

OFFICE OF THE TAMIL NADU PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION G. PRABHAKARAN,
CHENNALI - 600 003. DEPUTY SECRETARY
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Tamil Nadu Public Service Commission e — Bulletin No.: DTD015 Dated: 315t March, 2023

DEPARTMENTAL EXAMINATIONS DECEMBER 2022

SURVEY DEPARTMENTAL TEST - DRAUGHTSMAN TEST - PAPER - Il (WITHOUT BOOKS)
(TEST CODE NO. 031)
DATE OF EXAMINATION : 17/12/2022 FN

THE FOLLOWING CANDIDATES ARE DECLARED TO HAVE PASSED THE TEST UNDER WHICH THEIR NAMES APPEAR.

THE REGISTER NUMBER, NAME, DATE OF BIRTH, FATHER NAME, DESIGNATION AND ADDRESS OF THE SUCCESSFUL CANDIDATES ARE

PRINTED AGAINST EACH CENTRE. THE REGISTER NUMBER AND NAME OF UNSUCCESSFUL CANDIDATES AND ABSENTEES HAVE ALSO BEEN

PUBLISHED AT THE END OF THIS LIST.

NOTE : REQUEST FROM UNSUCCESSFUL CANDIDATES FOR INFORMATION AS TO THE CAUSE OF FAILURE OR FOR REVALUATION OF THEIR
ANSWER BOOKS WILL NOT BE COMPLIED WITH.

THIRU/TMT/SELVI
LIST OF REGISTER NUMBER OF PASSED CANDIDATES
- NIL -

LIST OF REGISTER NUMBER OF FAILED CANDIDATES

221201372 LITTLE FLOWER JENIVAA 221202124 PRIYANGAP
221202732 SELVIP 221203896 KARTHIKARJUN K
221204878 KARPAGAMT 221205777 MURUGAN G
221206359 JEYASUDHAC 221206497 MATHIKAM
221207804 ABIRAMIV 221208133 SATHISHA
221208958 GANGAGOWRIS 221209263 MARJITHAS
221209361 NAGAPPANN 221210049 JEGATHAR
221210377 GOPIM 221211103 SELVAM YV
221211160 UMARANIN 221211826 KUMARESANN
221212369 VIJAYALAKSHMIM 221212737 NIRAIMATHIC
221212877 SHANTHIS 221214034 THIRAVIDASELVIM
221214375 KANNANR 221214780 VISHNUM
221214825 ARASILANKUMARIR 221214989 GOKILAV
221215172 MANIKANDAN T 221216027 SAMARATH BEEVIK
221217345 ESWARAMOORTHY D 221218511 KAVITHAT
221220196 POONKODIS 221220253 RAJESHWARIK
221220445 SUDHA S 221220757 FARITHA SULTHANA SA
221221208 SANKARAVENI SHANTHIM 221221381 VEERAMMAL M
221222630 PARVINISHAB 221222722 RAMKUMAR P
221223001 VIGNESHN 221223272 KIOSUDEENR
221223326 MANIKANDANR 221223327 MANIKANDAN S
221223391 MUTHULAKSHMIM 221223423 PACKIYALAKSHMIM
221223629 SHYAMALABHARATHIM 221224728 RAVESANKERAYV
221224814 SASIKUMARP 221224948 SURESHKUMAR S
221225743 SUDHAMANI P 221225991 KAVITHAM
221226401 JANAKIT 221227006 PARIMALAP
221227222 DEVIR 221227299 KARUPPASAMY V
221227390 MUTHULAKSHMIM 221227777 PRABAGARAN K
221227994 GANESHKUMAR S 221228230 VANITHAA

221228640 PAULRAJK
LIST OF REGISTER NUMBER OF ABSENTEES

221200773 GOUTHAM PRASHANTH M 221201616 MOHAMMED THAUSEEF S
221206248 BALAMURUGAN S 221208021 MUTHUMARIM

221213730 RAVICHANDRAN V 221214692 SUDHAR

221219167 MALLIKAP 221219631 ANEESMD

221228728 SAMRAJV

OFFICE OF THE TAMIL NADU PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION G. PRABHAKARAN,
CHENNAI - 600 003. DEPUTY SECRETARY
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Tamil Nadu Public Service Commission e — Bulletin No.: DTD015 Dated: 315t March, 2023

DEPARTMENTAL EXAMINATIONS DECEMBER 2022

SURVEY DEPARTMENTAL TEST - FIELD SURVEYOR’S TEST - PAPER - Il (WITHOUT BOOKS)
(TEST CODE NO. 032)
DATE OF EXAMINATION : 17/12/2022 FN

THE FOLLOWING CANDIDATES ARE DECLARED TO HAVE PASSED THE TEST UNDER WHICH THEIR NAMES APPEAR.

THE REGISTER NUMBER, NAME, DATE OF BIRTH, FATHER NAME, DESIGNATION AND ADDRESS OF THE SUCCESSFUL CANDIDATES ARE

PRINTED AGAINST EACH CENTRE. THE REGISTER NUMBER AND NAME OF UNSUCCESSFUL CANDIDATES AND ABSENTEES HAVE ALSO BEEN

PUBLISHED AT THE END OF THIS LIST.

NOTE : REQUEST FROM UNSUCCESSFUL CANDIDATES FOR INFORMATION AS TO THE CAUSE OF FAILURE OR FOR REVALUATION OF THEIR
ANSWER BOOKS WILL NOT BE COMPLIED WITH.

THIRU/TMT/SELVI
LIST OF REGISTER NUMBER OF PASSED CANDIDATES
CHENNAI

221202191 RAJADURAIL - 18/04/1994 - S/O LAKSHMANAPILLAIN 1/49 THIRUVANNAMALAI MAIN ROAD MELVALAI VILLUPURAM
PINCODE:605701

221202634 SASWATHS - 07/04/1994 - S/IO SAMPATH M 8 MAHAKAVI BARATHI SALAI MADIPAKKAM CHENNAI PINCODE:600091

CUDDALORE

221204752 DIVAKAR G - 15/04/1987 - S/IO GANESAN R 4 DURAISAMY NAGAR ANAIKUPPAM CUDDALORE CUDDALORE
PINCODE:607001

221205004 NETHAJIR -07/10/1983 - S/O RAJENDIRAN R 1/26, NORTH STREET PERALAIYUR, KARUVEPPILANKURICHI POST
VRIDDHACHALAM TALUK CUDDALORE PINCODE:606110

221205008 NIRMALAYV -17/08/1978 - D/O VIJAYARAO R 20 EAST STREET NOCHIKADU THIYAGAVALLI POST CUDDALORE T K
CUDDALORE PINCODE:608801

DHARMAPURI

221205559 ELAVARASAN YV -29/05/1978 - S/O VISVANATHAN T THIRUVAYALOOR VILLAGE PULIYAMPATTI POST POCHAMPALLI
TALUK KRISHNAGIRI PINCODE:635206

221205609 JAMES M -05/06/1986 - SIO MANOGARAN M 14/6 METTU MARIYAMMAN VEETHI KAMACHIYAMMAN STREET DHARMAPURI
DHARMAPURI PINCODE:636701

DINDIGUL

221206424 KARUTHA PANDI R - 19/10/1992 - S/O RAMU S 82/2 ABIRAMINAGAR GANDHIGRAM ATHOOR TALUK DINDIGUL
PINCODE:624302

221206663 RAMADASS S - 04/06/1987 - S/O SUBBAN M 4/128, EAST STREET, NAVALADIPATTI POST SENTHAMANGALAM TK
NAMAKKAL PINCODE:637021

ERODE

221207073 ESAIVANIM S - 15/01/1990 - D/O SAKTHIVEL M 4/484 ARIYANVEETUKOTTAI KALLAPALAYAM VILL VELLARIVELLI PO
SALEM PINCODE:637101

KANCHEEPURAM

221208087 RANGANATHAN R - 16/11/1983 - S/IO RAMAMOORTHY G TALUK OFFICE KANCHEEPURAM KAMARAJAR ROAD
KANCHEEPURAM KANNIYAKUMARI PINCODE:631501

UDHAGAMANDALAM

221210830 BABU C - 21/05/1981 - S/O CHANDRAN R 16/240 KUNNACOMBAI KODERI POST COONOOR TALUK THE NILGIRIS
PINCODE:643213

THIRUVALLUR

221216349 GANESH B - 26/01/1969 - S/O BALAKRISHNAN D NO.10,ROJAMBAL NAGAR RANGASWAMI STREET MUGALIVAKKAM
CHENNAI PINCODE:600125
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Tamil Nadu Public Service Commission e — Bulletin No.: DTD015 Dated: 315t March, 2023

DEPARTMENTAL EXAMINATIONS DECEMBER 2022
SURVEY DEPARTMENTAL TEST - FIELD SURVEYOR’S TEST - PAPER - Il (WITHOUT BOOKS)
(TEST CODE NO. 032)
DATE OF EXAMINATION : 17/12/2022 FN
LIST OF REGISTER NUMBER OF PASSED CANDIDATES - CONTD.

THIRUVALLUR - CONTD.

221216404 HEMALATHA C - 06/01/1968 - D/O CHANDRASEKAR P 18,6TH STREET NEHRU COLONY PALAVANTHANGAL PO
KANCHEEPURAM PINCODE:600114
THIRUVANNAMALAI
221217618 MAYILVIZHIV - 09/05/1994 - D/O VELUSAMY M 4/125 MOOKANUR VILLAND POST KAMBAINALLUR VIADHARMAPURI
DHARMAPURI PINCODE:635202
221217826 RAJESHKUMARA-13/06/1980 - S'IOANGAMUTHUK 274, JINALAYAR STREET, ARNI (TK) THATCHUR THIRUVANNAMALAI
THIRUVANNAMALAI PINCODE:632326
221217837 RAJESWARIS -05/07/1989 - D/O SAMBATH P 223 NAIDU STREET PURISAI VILLAGE CHEYYAR TALUK THIRUVANNAMALAI
PINCODE:604401
THIRUVARUR
221218747 SATHISH KANNAN A - 20/05/1987 - S/IO AYYAKKANU R NO.1053, GANTHI COLONY PODAKKUDI KOOTHANALLUR
THIRUVARUR PINCODE:614103
TIRUNELVELI
221221105 PRAHALATHAN N - 23/05/1986 - S/O NAGAPPAN K 2/257, MANTHAIYAMMAN KOVIL STREET THIRUPPALAI (PO)
THIRUPPALAI MADURAI PINCODE:625014
221221312 SUDHA S - 14/06/1992 - D/O SANTHANAKUMAR M 12A SITHIVINAYAGAR KOVIL STREET PETTAI TIRUNELVELI
PINCODE:627004
221221365 USHAS -15/09/1988 - D/O SANKARANARAYANANA DOOR NO 3/80 PUTHUMANAI STREET PERUNKOTTUR TIRUNELVELI
PINCODE:627756
VELLORE
221221518 DILIPKUMAR S - 26/05/1990 - S/O SELVARAJ M NO 18 AMBEDKAR STREET PENNATHUR VILLAGE AND POST VELLORE
PINCODE:632058
VILLUPURAM
221222251 BABU D - 19/11/1995 - S/O DHAYANITHI A  46,MIDDLE STREET,AVIRIYUR,MAIYANUR(POST),
SANGARAPURAM(TK),KALLAKURICHI(DT) VILLUPURAM PINCODE:605801
221222359 GIRIJAK - 10/05/1988 - D/O KOVILAN G 28, K.V.R COMPLEX THIYAGI SHANMUGAM PILLAI STREET TINDIVANAM
VILLUPURAM PINCODE:604001
221222523 MANIGANDAN P - 20/07/1997 - S/O PARASURAMAN M 11/4ANANTHANAR STREET PERIYATHACHUR (PO) THINDIVANAM
605651 VILLUPURAM PINCODE:601605
221222589 NAMACHIVAYAM P - 02/01/1992 - S/O PAKKIRI L NO 127 6TH STREET ELANGADU NEW COLONY VILLUPURAM
PINCODE:605108
221222608 PACHAYAPPAN D - 03/05/1989 - S/O DHANASEKAR 18 KAMACHIAMMAN KOVIL STREET, SE.PETTAI POSTAND VILLAGE
, GINGEE TALUK, VILLUPURAM PINCODE:604152
VIRUDHUNAGAR
221223400 MUTHURAJT - 12/03/1981 - S/O THANGAVEL K 307/W, LIBRARY STREET ZAMIN KOLLAN KONDAN RAJAPALAIYAM
TALUK VIRUDHUNAGAR PINCODE:626142
221223714 UMAMAHESWARI A -15/04/1982 - D/O APPANASAMY S 11B NARAYASAMY SANDHU PERIYA THERU ARUPPUKOTTAI
VIRUDHUNAGAR PINCODE:626101
221223728 VALLATHU C - 20/05/1988 - S/O CHITHIRAN K MUHAMATHU MUSTHAPPA NAGAR PALLIVASAL MIDDLE STREET
KARIYAPATTI VIRUDHUNAGAR PINCODE:626106
©TNPSC Page 5 of 22



Tamil Nadu Public Service Commission e — Bulletin No.: DTD015 Dated: 315t March, 2023

221224306

221224369

221224373

221224790
221224873
221224973

221225011

221225177
221225204

221225244

221225505

221225545

221225655

221225656

221226151

221226232

221226481

221226498

221226758

221227016

221227118

DEPARTMENTAL EXAMINATIONS DECEMBER 2022

SURVEY DEPARTMENTAL TEST - FIELD SURVEYOR’S TEST - PAPER - Il (WITHOUT BOOKS)
(TEST CODE NO. 032)
DATE OF EXAMINATION : 17/12/2022 FN
LIST OF REGISTER NUMBER OF PASSED CANDIDATES - CONTD.

KRISHNAGIRI

GANAPATHIRAJAN P - 12/01/1986 - S/O PERIYASAMY R B16, BSNL STAFF QUARTERS BHARATHIPURAM DHARMAPURI
DHARMAPURI PINCODE:636705

JAYAGANTH V K - 01/06/1995 - S/O KUBENDIRAN V NO 1/113 KOTHAPETTA COLONY VENKATAPURAM OLDPET
KRISHNAGIRI KRISHNAGIRI PINCODE:635001

JAYARAMAN T - 14/06/1980 - S/O THONNAIYAN R 1/1721B SOUTH STREET NAGAR KAVERIPATTINAM KRISHNAGIRI
PINCODE:635112

SANTHOSH K - 25/07/1982 - S/O KRISHNAN G BEEREPALLY SHOOLAGIRI TALUK KRISHNAGIRI PINCODE:635117
SIVAKUMARY -20/07/1976 - S/O VEDIAPPAN K RAJAJINAGAR KRISHNAGIRI KRISHNAGIRI KRISHNAGIRI PINCODE:635001

TAMILSELVANA - 30/09/1977 - S/IOANANDHAN S 49,AMBEDKAR NAGAR CHETTIYAMPATTI KRISHNAGIRI KRISHNAGIRI
PINCODE:635001

VALAIYAPATHI K - 21/11/1974 - S/O KANNUKHAN VALLUVARPURAM VILLAGE MEKALACHINNAMPALLI POST
KRISHNAGIRI KRISHNAGIRI PINCODE:635120

TIRUPPUR
DEVANATH N - 03/05/1974 - S/O NATESAN CA 5/538/2 PULIYAMPATTI MAIN ROAD CHEYUR TIRUPPUR PINCODE:641655

DURGADEVIM -22/04/1992 - D/O MURUGAN A KUMARASAMYGOWNDANPUDUR K. ATHIKOMBAI KALANCHIPATTI PO
OTTANCHACHIRAM DINDIGUL PINCODE:624619

GOVINDARAJ S - 02/05/1977 - S/IO SENTHIL C 206 WASHGTON NAGAR KANAKAMPALAIYAM TIRUPPUR NORTH
TIRUPPUR PINCODE:641602

PARAMESWARI P - 15/05/1986 - D/O PALANISAMY P 85, GANDHI NAGAR, KUNNATHUR, AVINASI TIRUPPUR
PINCODE:638103

PRAVEENKUMAR M - 25/05/1990 - S/O MEENATCHINATHAN N 33/3 5TH WARD OLD AYAKUDI, AYAKUDI PALANI DINDIGUL
PINCODE:624613

SATEESHWARAN R - 10/05/1987 - S/O RAMASAMY M 4/36 KATTURPUDHUR KATTUR PALLADAM TIRUPPUR
PINCODE:641667

SATHEESHKUMAR P - 02/06/1994 - S/O PALANISAMY S 36A SEMBAVALLAM UTHUKULI.R.S UTHUKULI TIRUPPUR
PINCODE:638752

CHENGALPATTU

SANTHANESHWARI S - 15/06/1975 - D/O SANNIYASI S 154/2 R C CHURCH STREET, VALLAM POST, PERIYAMELAMAIYUR,
CHENGALPATTU, CHENGALPATTU PINCODE:603002

THANGASELVI R - 20/08/1986 - D/O RAMALINGAM T NO:4/707, 10TH STREET, ANNAI INDHRA NAGAR, OLD
PERUNGALATHUR KANCHEEPURAM PINCODE:600063

KALLAKURICHI

LOGANATHAN M - 20/07/1990 - S/O MUTHUSAMY K 55/7 KONGALAMMAN KOVIL,EAST STREET ARIYAGOUNDAMPATTY
POST RASIPURAM TK NAMAKKAL PINCODE:637406

MANIMARAN S - 18/09/1989 - S/O SOLAIN 22/9 SELVAM NAGAR THIYAGADURGAM POST KALLAKURICHI TALUKA
VILLUPURAM PINCODE:606206

VELMURUGAN P - 07/05/1988 - S/O PATTAPPAN K NO 3/147, MIDDLE STREET PRIDIVIMANGALAM POST KALLAKURICHI
KALLAKURICHI PINCODE:606206

RANIPET

PRASATH P - 23/05/1991 - S/O PERIYASAMY S 1/48, BIG STREET SELVAMANTHAI MELKALATHUR POST RANIPET
PINCODE:632502

SURESH KUMART - 09/05/1993 - S/O THANIGAIVEL P NO156 NORTH STREET KARNAVOOR VILLAGE AND POST NEMILI
TALUK RANIPET PINCODE:631052

©TNPSC
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Tamil Nadu Public Service Commission e — Bulletin No.: DTD015 Dated: 315t March, 2023

DEPARTMENTAL EXAMINATIONS DECEMBER 2022
SURVEY DEPARTMENTAL TEST - FIELD SURVEYOR’S TEST - PAPER - Il (WITHOUT BOOKS)
(TEST CODE NO. 032)
DATE OF EXAMINATION : 17/12/2022 FN
LIST OF REGISTER NUMBER OF PASSED CANDIDATES - CONTD.

TIRUPATHUR
221227922 VIJAYAKUMAR A.K - 20/05/1993 - S/O KUMARESAN C NO.227 ALLALAPATTI VILLAGE GOBICHETTYPALAYAM POST
DHARMAPURI DHARMAPURI PINCODE:635305
MAYILADUTHURAI
221228085 MURUGAVELK -11/06/1976 - S/O KRISHNAMOORTHY A RETHINAM NAGAR KALIYAPPANALLUR(PO) THARANGAMPADI
(TK) NAGAPATTINAM PINCODE:609307
221228094 NAVEENKUMAR M -21/07/1990 - S/O MAHALINGAM M 234, MIDDLE STREET B. UDAIYUR AND POST BHUVANAGIRI TK
CUDDALORE PINCODE:608601
221228160 SANGEETHA T - 05/02/1980 - D/O THANGARASU T 3/60(2),SOUTH STREET MOOVALUR MAYILADUTHURAI (TKO
MAYILADUTHURAI PINCODE:609806
NAGERCOIL
221228326 ANUSHYAG - 20/06/1992 - D/O GANESAN S 20-87/1 KANNAKURICHY NADOOR GANAPATHYPURAM KANNIYAKUMARI
PINCODE:629502
221228362 BALASUBRAMANIANR -23/12/1992 - S/O RAJENDRAN K 105B, KLR COMPLEX, BEACHROAD, PERIYAVILAI KOTTAR
POST, NAGERCOIL KANNIYAKUMARI PINCODE:629002
221228602 MUTHUKUMAR M -06/04/1990 - S/O MURUGESANA PARAIKKAL STREET PALAMEDU MADURAI MADURAI PINCODE:625503
221228839 SUJAV -15/06/1977 - D/O VELU M DISTRICT SURVEY OFFICE NAGERCOIL KANNIYAKUMARI PINCODE:629001
LIST OF REGISTER NUMBER OF FAILED CANDIDATES
221200636 ETHURAJA 221201449 MALARKODIM
221204091 NAINARK 221204596 VINUV
221204954 MANJAMUTHHU M 221205018 PANCHANATHAN M
221206354 JEYAPRAKASHJ 221206393 KANNAN E
221206403 KARTHICKR 221206483 MANMATHAN S
221206806 SUBRAMANIP 221207244 LAKSHMIM
221207814 ANANDAKUMARAN S 221207931 JAYACHANDRAN D
221208161 SILAMBARASAN S 221208341 GOPALYV
221208342 GOPALAKRISHNAN M 221208471 MOSESDAVID S
221208629 SHARLAKSHAN K 221208681 VALARMATHI A
221208794 ARUNM 221209250 MANONMANIM
221209311 MURALI KANDAN P 221209645 SARAVANAN B
221210061 KALIYAMOORTHY R 221210156 RAJASEKAR M
221210167 RAMESHD 221210697 SIVAKUMARA
221211461 SUMATHIN 221211945 NAGARAJANT
221212671 MEHARAJA 221212715 NAGAJOTHIM
221212908 SUNDARAPANDIAN M 221212982 VIJAYAKUMARI K
221213399 KUMARK 221214793 AFRIN ZIFANAK
221215684 VIJAYALATHA R 221216086 SUBBURAJK
221216353 GANTHIMATHIN 221216427 JAGANNATHAN J
221216723 PAVITHRANN 221216798 RAMABAIR
221216917 SIVAGAMIC 221217070 VENUGOPALS
©TNPSC Page 7 of 22



Tamil Nadu Public Service Commission e — Bulletin No.: DTD015 Dated: 315t March, 2023

DEPARTMENTAL EXAMINATIONS DECEMBER 2022

SURVEY DEPARTMENTAL TEST - FIELD SURVEYOR’S TEST - PAPER - Il (WITHOUT BOOKS)
(TEST CODE NO. 032)
DATE OF EXAMINATION : 17/12/2022 FN
LIST OF REGISTER NUMBER OF FAILED CANDIDATES - CONTD.

221217196 ASHOK KUMAR N 221217200 ASHOKRAJ K
221217326 DURAIMURUGANS 221217621 MEERAK
221217919 SANGEETHAS 221218472 JOHNVICTORA
221218521 LAKSHMIP 221218540 MAHESWARIV
221218568 MEKALA B 221218684 RAMESHJ
221218779 SHANTHIM 221219270 NIZAM ABDUL KADAR S
221219660 ARUN G 221219671 BAKRUDEENN
221220529 VANITHAM 221220590 ZEENATHBEGAM M
221220997 MUPPIDARIM 221221549 GIRIPRIYANB
221221553 GNANASOUNDARI G 221222559 MOHAN M
221222981 VASANTH R 221223255 KARUPPASAMY P
221223381 MUTHUKARUPPASAMY E 221223475 PRASANTHA
221223515 RAMACHANDRAN G 221223656 SUBBIAHS
221224163 AJAYMON P.P 221224350 HEMAVATHIK
221224483 MANGAMMAL M 221224486 MANIKANDAN C
221225211 ESWARIP 221225258 GURUNATHAN R
221225297 KAJAMIDEEN H 221225651 SASIKALAP
221225775 TAARIQ HUSSAIN K 221226892 JAGADEESWARIC
221227161 VIJAYARANGAN M 221228019 KALIAMMAL A
221228163 SANTHIN 221228184 SELVIT
221228598 MURUGANANTHAMA 221228784 SHINY C

221228908 VIJAY AMIRTHARAJESH KUMART S

LIST OF REGISTER NUMBER OF ABSENTEES

221201270 KRISHNAKISHORE K 221201317 KUNCHAVENKATAPPARAO

221201693 MURUGANK 221202756 SENTHILKUMARK

221202978 SRINIVASAN M 221204591 VIMALRAJS

221204988 MUTHURAJG 221205329 THANIKACHALAM D

221206303 GANESANC 221207660 SUDHAKARA

221208877 CHINNACHAMY R 221209947 ANBUVEL S

221210826 ARUN PRATHAP D 221210857 DHARMARAJA G

221212523 ILAVARASAN R 221216470 JOTHILAKSHMIS

221217211 BALAJIA 221217872 RAVICHANDIRAN S

221220084 MOHANRAJP 221220686 BALASUBRAMANIAN C

221220889 KERUBAVATHI SINGAPULI PANDIAN M 221221102 PRABAKARAN G

221221877 RAMANIM 221222795 SATHISHJ

221224143 VELMURUGAN P 221224988 THIRUMALMC

221225333 KARUNAKARANN 221226472 KUPPUN

221228052 LAKSHMIP 221228383 BRITTOP

OFFICE OF THE TAMIL NADU PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION G. PRABHAKARAN,
CHENNAI - 600 003. DEPUTY SECRETARY
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DEPARTMENTAL EXAMINATIONS DECEMBER 2022

SURVEY DEPARTMENTAL TEST - DEPUTY INSPECTOR OF SURVEY AND
LAND RECORDS TEST - PAPER - Il (WITHOUT BOOKS)
(TEST CODE NO. 033)
DATE OF EXAMINATION : 17/12/2022 FN

THE FOLLOWING CANDIDATES ARE DECLARED TO HAVE PASSED THE TEST UNDER WHICH THEIR NAMES APPEAR.

THE REGISTER NUMBER, NAME, DATE OF BIRTH, FATHER NAME, DESIGNATION AND ADDRESS OF THE SUCCESSFUL CANDIDATES ARE

PRINTED AGAINST EACH CENTRE. THE REGISTER NUMBER AND NAME OF UNSUCCESSFUL CANDIDATES AND ABSENTEES HAVE ALSO BEEN

PUBLISHED AT THE END OF THIS LIST.

NOTE : REQUEST FROM UNSUCCESSFUL CANDIDATES FOR INFORMATION AS TO THE CAUSE OF FAILURE OR FOR REVALUATION OF THEIR

ANSWER BOOKS WILL NOT BE COMPLIED WITH.

THIRU/TMT/SELVI

221200333

221202037

221202233

221204619

221204637

221204640

221204698

221204975

221205102

221205119

221205471

DINDIGUL

221206716

221207587

221208707

LIST OF REGISTER NUMBER OF PASSED CANDIDATES
CHENNAI

BALAMURUGAN T - 20/10/1994 - S/O THIRUNAVUKKARASU C 3/15 PALLA STREET NANGATHUR VIKRAVANDI
VILLUPURAM PINCODE:605202

PRAKASAM S - 08/01/1972 - S/O SENGODAN P F1,B1,551,KARNAN STREET,THENTIRUPATHY NAGAR, MOGAPPAIR
WEST CHENNAI CHENNAI PINCODE:600037

RAJESH M S - 25/05/1991 - S/O SUBRAMANI M NO 2 ANTHARAMAKRISHAN STREET DEVARAJANAGAR SALIGRAMAM
CHENNAI PINCODE:600093

CUDDALORE

ALAMELUMANGAI 'V - 16/10/1981 - D/O VENKATRANGAN N 74 MAIN ROAD PUDUPALAYAM CUDDALORE CUDDALORE
PINCODE:607001

ANBUKARASI D - 22/11/1986 - D/O DURAIRAJ N MGR NAGAR KANNARAPETTAI CAPPER QUARY POST CUDDALORE
CUDDALORE PINCODE:607005

ANISHA CATHRINE J - 11/04/1996 - D/O JOHN VICTORA 178, STANTONY STREET KRISHNANKUPAM POST KURINJIPADI
TK CUDDALORE PINCODE:607301

BALASUNDARAM P - 02/06/1977 - S/IO PANDURANGAN L NO 83C SOUTH STREET ANAIVARI VEERAMUDAIYANATHAM
POST BHUVANAGIRI TALUK CUDDALORE PINCODE:608702

MURUGAN V - 03/12/1990 - S/O VISWANATHAN R 357/2 MIDDLE STREET SIRUTHONDAMADEVI & POST PANRUTI T.K
CUDDALORE PINCODE:607103

RAMESHKUMAR P - 24/06/1987 - SIO PARAMANANDHAM M 29 GURU STREET CUDDALORE PINCODE:608001

RAVIDOSS S - 24/01/1994 - S/O SRINIVASAN AR NO 52F JAGADEV NAGAR SANMUGAM STREET MANJAKUPPAM
CUDDALORE CUDDALORE PINCODE:607001

DHARMAPURI

ARCHANA M - 08/02/1997 - D/O MURUGAN K P K MOTTUR VILLAGE PULIYAMPATTI POST POCHAMPALLI TALUK
KRISHNAGIRI PINCODE:635206

SARANYAP -08/11/1992 - D/O PERUMALR G PUTHUR KOLLAPATTIAYYALUR VIA DINDIGUL PINCODE:624801
ERODE
SELVAN P - 25/06/1987 - S/O PALANISAMY 5/AKKSK STREET R.N.PUDHUR(PO) ERODE PINCODE:638005
MADURAI

ABINAYAA - 20/05/1994 - D/O AYYAPPAN C 4/336A,CEYLON COLONY,NONDIKOVILPATTI PUDUSUKKAMPATTI POST
MELUR MADURAI PINCODE:625106

©TNPSC
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221208731

221208754

221208815

221208857

221208882

221208924

221209004

221209240

221209321

221209436

221212393

221213039

221213501

221214065

221217753

221219271

221220370

221222302

221222941

221222983

DEPARTMENTAL EXAMINATIONS DECEMBER 2022
SURVEY DEPARTMENTAL TEST - DEPUTY INSPECTOR OF SURVEY AND
LAND RECORDS TEST - PAPER - Il (WITHOUT BOOKS)
(TEST CODE NO. 033)
LIST OF REGISTER NUMBER OF PASSED CANDIDATES - CONTD.

MADURAI - CONTD.
AMARAJOTHI M - 03/07/1986 - S/O MARIYAPPAN A 23A PANTHALKUDI MAIN ROAD MADURAI PINCODE:625002
ANDAVAR M -03/04/1991 - S/O MOOKKAN M 3/197 NORTH STREET ENDAPULI THENI PINCODE:625604
ATHEESWARAN J - 04/03/1981 - S/O JEYARAJ K THIRUMAL PURAM POST OOMACHIKULAM MADURAI PINCODE:625014

BHUVANESHWARI R - 14/04/1994 - D/O RAMAKRISHNAN P 2/46-JINAGAR THIRUMALPURAMPOST MADURAI NORTH
MADURAI PINCODE:625014

CHITRADEVIR -13/05/1983 - D/O RAJAMANI S 14L/8D ALWAR STREET THIRUPARANKUNDRAM MADURAI PINCODE:625005
DIVYAR -28/07/1986 - D/O RAMDASS R 5-6/60 VALLUVAR COLONY VOC NAGAR MADURAI PINCODE:625017
HIRUTHAPRABHU R - 24/09/1989 - S/O RAMAIAH P 16, RASINAMPATTI MELAVALAVU MELUR MADURAI PINCODE:625105

MANIRATHINAM A - 09/02/1993 - S/O ARPUTHASIGAMANI T NO 75,NAVEEN ILLAM BALAMURGAN KOVIL2ND EAST
STREETARULDOSSPURAM MADURAI PINCODE:625018

MURUGAN S K. - 02/01/1986 - S/O KARUTHARAJ S 5/108 CHINNA ULAGANI KOODAKOVIL POST KALLIGUDI TALUK
MADURAI PINCODE:625022

PARTHIBAN N - 12/05/1996 - S/O NACHIMUTHU G RAJAKKAPATTI MANUTHU PO, USIALMPATTI TK MADURAI
PINCODE:625532

RAMANATHAPURAM

AMBIKA M - 06/05/1994 - D/O MANI M 8/12/400 BURMACOLONY 2ND STREET PARAMAKUDI RAMANATHAPURAM
PINCODE:623707

SALEM
ANITHAR - 08/05/1994 - D/O RAMASAMY S 6/336 KIZHAKU KATTUKOTTAI ODIYATHUR SALEM PINCODE:636105
MUNIAPPAN P - 25/04/1974 - S/O PERIYANNANA 17/325 MADATHUR KATTU VALAVU SANKAGIRI SALEM PINCODE:637502

VANITHAN S - 07/06/1993 - D/O SIVARAMAN N W/O M.SURESH, 9/177 KARAIKADU, PUDUPALAYAM PO EDAPPADI TK
SALEM PINCODE:636306

THIRUVANNAMALAI

PORKODI C - 01/06/1990 - D/O CHINNAMADHU B 4/219 DHANDUKARAMPATTI PAGALAHALLI DHARMAPURI
PINCODE:636807

THOOTHUKUDI
NOORJAHANK -15/10/1986 - D/O KASIMU M 22 PERIYAMANARA STREET ERAL THOOTHUKUDI PINCODE:628801
TIRUCHIRAPPALLI

SATHIYABAMAR - 20/05/1975 - D/O RAJAGOPALAN P 1/151 CO-OPERATIVE NAGAR, SENGASOLAI MALLIYAMPATHU
POST TIRUCHIRAPPALLI PINCODE:620102

VILLUPURAM

DEVARAJAN P - 17/04/1977 - S/IO PERUMAL M 4/522 MIDDLE STREET MALLIGAVILLAGEPERUMPAKKAM POST
ULUNDURPET VILLUPURAM PINCODE:607204

THAMIZHVANAN D - 29/05/1990 - S/O DHARUMAN K NO.198 PILLAIYAR KOVIL STREET NAVALPAKKAM POST VILLAGE
CHEYYAR TALUK THIRUVANNAMALAI PINCODE:604503

VASANTHAN R - 19/05/1996 - S/O RAJENDIRAN K SCHOOL STREET AK KUCHIPALAYAM C KALLIPATTU POST VILLUPURAM
PINCODE:605105

©TNPSC
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DEPARTMENTAL EXAMINATIONS DECEMBER 2022
SURVEY DEPARTMENTAL TEST - DEPUTY INSPECTOR OF SURVEY AND
LAND RECORDS TEST - PAPER - Il (WITHOUT BOOKS)
(TEST CODE NO. 033)
LIST OF REGISTER NUMBER OF PASSED CANDIDATES - CONTD.

KRISHNAGIRI

221224175 AMSA S - 01/01/1988 - D/O SHANMUGAN M NO.1/9 NEDUNGAL VILLAGE & POST KRISHNAGIRI KRISHNAGIRI
PINCODE:635112

221224272 DEEPANYV - 15/06/1992 - S/O VEERAMANI V 4/120,VEPPILAIPATTII VILL, KETHUREDDIPATTI POST PAPPIREDDIPATTI TK
DHARMAPURI PINCODE:635302

221224376 JAYASEELAN M - 30/06/1988 - S/O MOHANASUNDARAM M 5/MIG2 TEACHERS COLONY, 6 TH CROSS BAGALUR ROAD
HOSUR KRISHNAGIRI PINCODE:635109

221224390 KALAIVANI K - 13/01/1998 - D/O KRISHNAN S 2/213, BOMMAHALLI VILLAGE BOMMAHALLI POST KARIMANGALAM
TALUK DHARMAPURI PINCODE:635111

221224392 KALAIVANI'S - 19/10/1988 - D/O SHANMUGAM S S Y NO 755/1 POONJOLAI NAGAR SURYANAGAR ROAD ARASANATTY
MOOKANDAPALLI KRISHNAGIRI PINCODE:635126

221224444 KUMARESAN N -06/05/1976 - S/O NAGARAJ PUNGAMPATTI VILLAGE CHAPARTHI POST KRISHNAGIRI TALUK KRISHNAGIRI
PINCODE:635106

LIST OF REGISTER NUMBER OF FAILED CANDIDATES

221202669 SATHIYA NARAYANAN V 221203847 JOTHIMANIP

221203880 KANNAN S 221203912 KARUPPASAMY P

221204151 PRABAKAR K 221204260 RANJITHKUMARA

221204298 SAKTHIVEL G 221204492 SURESHKUMAR D

221204803 HARIHARAN J 221204997 NARENDHIRAVARMA T

221205242 SIDHANANTHAN R 221205257 SOWMYAM

221205546 DURAIV 221205786 MURUGANANDH A

221205807 NESAMANIK 221206118 UMAVATHIN

221206119 UMAVATHIR 221206133 VASANTHAKUMAR M

221206160 VIJAYAKUMAR P 221206164 VIJAYAN R

221206232 ARUNADEVIC 221206235 ASHOK A

221206295 DINESHBABUR 221206342 JEEVANKUMAR P

221206383 KALIMUTHUM 221206409 KARTHIK T

221206414 KARTHIKEYAN M 221206490 MARIMUTHU S

221206510 MOHAMED IBRAHIM SHERIF A 221206644 RAJAPPAS

221207882 ELUMALAIK 221207915 ILAVARASAN P

221208076 RAJASEKARAN V 221208126 SARATHKUMAR S

221208150 SHANMUGAM R 221208201 TAMILSELVAN K

221208209 UMAMAHESWARI K 221208403 KARTHIKEYAN T

221208504 PALANISAMY T 221208672 THANGAM P

221208801 ARUNKUMAR M 221208817 AYUBKHAN A

221209097 KANIMOZHIP 221209307 MUNIYANDIA

221209707 SHANMUGARAJA S 221209754 SRIMATHI VATHANAM A

221209857 USHANANTHINIM 221209894 VIGNESHKUMAR V

221210027 GOWRIR 221210354 DHEVIGAM

221210415 KANNANR 221210420 KARTHICKC

221210516 NAVEENKUMAR D 221210568 RABIYABEE BEE S

221210712 SUDHAK 221211390 RANIM

221212583 KARTHIK KUMAR V 221212701 MUTHEESWARI S
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221212980
221213334
221213486
221214381
221214722
221214799
221215044
221215443
221216120
221216263
221216652
221217138
221217298
221217445
221217520
221217688
221217842
221217957
221218244
221218275
221219113
221220347
221220472
221221739
221222196
221222419
221222702
221222912
221223234
221223530
221223775
221224544
221224589
221224778
221224893
221225602
221225760
221225976
221226075
221226318
221226844
221227116
221227374
221227954
221227973
221228855

DEPARTMENTAL EXAMINATIONS DECEMBER 2022
SURVEY DEPARTMENTAL TEST - DEPUTY INSPECTOR OF SURVEY AND

LAND RECORDS TEST - PAPER - Il (WITHOUT BOOKS)
(TEST CODE NO. 033)
LIST OF REGISTER NUMBER OF FAILED CANDIDATES - CONTD.

VIJAYA PANDI M
KANNAN G
MEHARAJ K
KARTHICK K
TAMILSELVI S
ALAKESAN K
JAYALAKSHMI L
SANGEETHA S
THANGAPANDIYAMMAL S
CHANDRASEKAR C
MURALI K
ANBARASU D
DHANALAKSHMI P
KALAI SELVAN R
KONGARASAN S
NARAYANAN V
RAJKUMAR K
SARAVANAN J
VASUDEVAN K
VIGNESH S
KARUTHAPANDI G
SARAVANAN P
SUMITHRAR
MOHAMMED YUSUF T
ALAMELU K
KALA A
RAJESHA
SURESHB
KANNAN G
RATHIKAR
YOHALAKSHMI S
MUNIYAMMAL N
NATARAJAN P
SANGEETHAR
SRIDHAR G
RAVIKUMAR K
SUNDHARAMAHALINGAM P
JOSEPHD
PRAKASH A
ARUNPANDIYAN D
DEVIP

SURESHK
MURUGAN K P
ANJALAI D
BHARATHIRAJAR
SUNDARRAJ B

221213133
221213344
221214371
221214669
221214731
221214940
221215212
221215951
221216164
221216636
221217134
221217195
221217416
221217509
221217592
221217768
221217856
221217978
221218257
221218457
221219143
221220400
221221634
221222194
221222236
221222581
221222891
221223198
221223239
221223738
221224034
221224555
221224767
221224825
221224980
221225614
221225873
221226052
221226120
221226792
221226873
221227249
221227799
221227956
221228241

CHELLAMUTHU M
KARTHIKA D
KANMANI R
SIVAN M
THENPANDIYARAJAR
DINESHKUMAR E
MOOKAMBIGAI P
PACKIALAKSHMI M
YASMIN A
MOHAN D
ANANDHI S
ASHOK K
JAGADEESAN S
KAVERI A
MANIKANDAN K
PRASANNAKUMAR MAGANTHA T
RAMRAJ T
SATHEESH KUMAR R
VENGATESAN E
JANANIR
MADHANMOHAN R
SHABIRBASHA M
KARTHIK K
AKILA M
ARULRAJ A
MUTHUKRISHNAN R
SUDHAD
JEYAKUMAR M
KARPAGAM M
VEERAMANI C.K
SANGEETHAC
MURUGANR
SALMAJABEEN S
SATHIYARAJ C
THABARESHA
SABARIRAJAN P
ASHOKJ
NANDAKUMAR J
REVATHIM
ANANDABABU M
GNANAMOORTHY S
GAYATHRIM
RAMA V
ARIVAZHAGI C
VETRI VIKRAMA PALLAVAN R
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221200239
221203462
221203797
221204325
221204534
221205155
221205185
221205461
221205869
221206033
221206481
221206835
221206871
221207186
221207789
221207898
221208134
221208344
221208515
221208674
221209270
221209529
221209867
221210320
221210578
221210708
221210855
221210886
221211012
221211108
221211300
221211755
221212389
221212758
221212957
221213572
221213873
221214160
221214444
221214496
221214654
221214701
221214998

DEPARTMENTAL EXAMINATIONS DECEMBER 2022
SURVEY DEPARTMENTAL TEST - DEPUTY INSPECTOR OF SURVEY AND
LAND RECORDS TEST - PAPER - Il (WITHOUT BOOKS)
(TEST CODE NO. 033)
LIST OF REGISTER NUMBER OF ABSENTESS

ARUNKUMAR K
VIJAYA G
HARIHARAN K
SANTHOSH RAJAM S
VAIGARASON V
SANGETHA S
SASIKUMAR K
ANBARASU P
RAGU R

SIVAN P
MANIKANDAN S

SYEDIBRAHIMALIBADUSHA S

VASANTH

KARTHIK M
VIVEKANANDHAN S E
GOKULANATHAN R
SATHISHB
GOPINATH V
PARTHIPAN R
THANGAVEL V
MATHIVANAN V
RAJASEKARAN P
VANITHAT

ARUN S
RAJASEKAR'S
SUBASHVENKATESH D
DHANARAJI K
GOVINDARAJA
PRABHUR
SENTHILKANNAN S
LIYAKATHALIJ
KAMALAKANNAN S
ALAGUMARI K
POOPANDI D
VARATHARAJAN M
PALANIR
SETHUPATHIM
AATHIRAJAG
MANIKANDAN P
MUTHURAMAN V
SHAJAHAN
SULTHANALAUDEENAS
GOTHANDAPANI S.D

221203181
221203587
221204272
221204368
221205020
221205180
221205398
221205635
221206002
221206174
221206660
221206863
221207112
221207664
221207832
221207929
221208194
221208444
221208595
221208742
221209521
221209633
221210227
221210573
221210621
221210799
221210868
221210923
221211053
221211109
221211582
221211783
221212550
221212852
221213362
221213701
221213936
221214372
221214454
221214628
221214663
221214765
221215001

SYED SHOWKATHULLAH S
ABBAS A
RAVISHANKAR M
SATHYA PRAKASH M
PANNIRSELVAME K
SARAVANAN P
VIDHYAK
KALAISELVIR
SETTUV
VISVANATHAN C
RAMA MOORTHI K
UTHIRAKUMAR S S
GOWTHAMEP S
SUGANTHI P
ARUL S

JAWAHAR ALI M
SURESH S
MANIKANDAN A
SARAVANAPRABHU S
ANANDHA KUMAR A
RAJAGOPALR
SARATHKUMAR T
SHEIK PEER MIZIRI S
RAJAT
SAMPATHKUMAR B
ABDUL KATHER A
ELAVARASAN V
KANNAN C
RAVINDRAN D
SENTHILKUMAR S
BALAKRISHNAN G
KARTHIKEYAN P
JEYARAMAN S
SATHESH KUMAR K
KATHIRVEL K
RAMAKRISHNAN P
SOUNDARARAJAN C
KANNAN C
MARNADU S
SARAVANAN K
SILAMBARASAN A
VIGNESHM
GOVINDARAJA
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DEPARTMENTAL EXAMINATIONS DECEMBER 2022
SURVEY DEPARTMENTAL TEST - DEPUTY INSPECTOR OF SURVEY AND
LAND RECORDS TEST - PAPER - Il (WITHOUT BOOKS)

(TEST CODE NO. 033)

LIST OF REGISTER NUMBER OF ABSENTESS - CONTD.

221215361 RAJAPANDIR 221215412 RENUKAK
221215453 SANTHOSHR 221215516 SHARMILA BANU K
221215659 VENGADASAN G 221215797 GANESHKUMAR K
221215838 KANIMOZHIP 221215922 MURALITHARANR
221215923 MURUGAN N 221216187 ANBARASU S
221216227 BALAMURUGAN B 221216501 KARTHICKR
221216608 MANIKUMART 221216633 MEGANATHAN N
221216682 NARAYANAN S 221216705 PADMANABAN V
221216760 PUSHPAP 221216888 SELVIA
221217064 VENKATESHM 221217072 VIDHYAB
221217181 ARUMUGAM M 221217208 BABUR
221217364 GEETHAE 221217771 PRASATHG
221218184 THIRUGNANAMR 221219108 KARTHIK KAMARAJ K
221219364 RENGARAJAL 221219423 SATHIYARAJ A
221219973 KARUPPAIAH M 221220222 PREMA
221220271 RAMALINGAM P 221220667 ASHAN
221220935 MAHESWARIV 221220940 MANIBALAN V
221221205 SANKAR S 221221487 BHOOPALANT
221222398 INDRAKUMAR B 221222695 RAJASEKARANR
221222846 SILAMBARASAN S 221223012 VIJAYAKUMAR B
221223156 GEETHADEVIR 221223173 HARIHARAN S
221223214 KAJAMYDEENR 221223363 MUNIARAJ G
221223441 PANDISELVIE 221223570 SARANYA A
221223966 MURUGANANTHAMR 221224033 SAMUNDEESWARI S
221224176 AMSHARAJ G 221224193 ARIVAZHAGAN E
221224321 GOKULRAJJ 221224462 LOKESHH
221224513 MAVEERANYV 221224620 PANBARASU P
221224647 PRABUP 221225296 KAJAMOIDEENA
221225376 KUPPUSAMY M 221225550 PRIYAM
221225663 SATHIYARAJT 221225948 GOWTHAMAN R
221225995 KAVIYARASU P 221226080 PRATHAPE
221226168 SATHESH KUMAR K 221226269 VINITHKUMAR P
221226465 KUMARA 221226468 KUMARAN E
221226520 NATARAJN 221226533 PADMANABAN K
221226553 PRABAKARD 221226611 RAVICHANDRAN S
221226651 SASIREKAR 221226902 JAYAPAL K
221227012 PRAKASHC 221227029 RAJAS
221227206 BALAMURUGAN K 221227451 RAMARAJAN V
221227611 ASHOKKUMAR V 221227679 JAYAPRAKASH S
221228191 SESHADRIS 221228300 ANBALAGAN S
221228424 FLARENCE PREMAK 221228428 FRAVIN SF
221228787 SHRIVIGNESH

OFFICE OF THE TAMIL NADU PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION G. PRABHAKARAN,
CHENNALI - 600 003. DEPUTY SECRETARY
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DEPARTMENTAL EXAMINATIONS DECEMBER 2022

DEPARTMENTAL TEST FOR AUDIT SUPERINTENDENTS OF HIGHWAYS DEPARTMENT -
SECOND PAPER (ELEMENTARY BOOK-KEEPING) (WITHOUT BOOKS)
(TEST CODE NO. 035)
DATE OF EXAMINATION :19/12/2022 FN

THE FOLLOWING CANDIDATES ARE DECLARED TO HAVE PASSED THE TEST UNDER WHICH THEIR NAMES APPEAR.

THE REGISTER NUMBER, NAME, DATE OF BIRTH, FATHER NAME, DESIGNATION AND ADDRESS OF THE SUCCESSFUL CANDIDATES ARE

PRINTED AGAINST EACH CENTRE. THE REGISTER NUMBER AND NAME OF UNSUCCESSFUL CANDIDATES AND ABSENTEES HAVE ALSO BEEN

PUBLISHED AT THE END OF THIS LIST.

NOTE : REQUEST FROM UNSUCCESSFUL CANDIDATES FOR INFORMATION AS TO THE CAUSE OF FAILURE OR FOR REVALUATION OF THEIR
ANSWER BOOKS WILL NOT BE COMPLIED WITH.

THIRU/TMT/SELVI
LIST OF REGISTER NUMBER OF PASSED CANDIDATES
CHENNAI

221200066 AMALAM -03/04/1993 - D/O MURUGESAN R NO.91,SRI GANGAIYAMMAN NAGAR BALUCHETTY CHATRAM NEAR OLD
POLICE STATION KANCHEEPURAM PINCODE:631551

LIST OF REGISTER NUMBER OF FAILED CANDIDATES
- NIL -
LIST OF REGISTER NUMBER OF ABSENTEES
- NIL -
OFFICE OF THE TAMIL NADU PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION G. PRABHAKARAN,
CHENNALI - 600 003. DEPUTY SECRETARY

SURVEY DEPARTMENTAL TEST - SUB-INSPECTOR OF SURVEY AND LAND RECORDS TEST -
PAPER - Il (WITHOUT BOOKS)
(TEST CODE NO. 045)
DATE OF EXAMINATION : 17/12/2022 AN

THE FOLLOWING CANDIDATES ARE DECLARED TO HAVE PASSED THE TEST UNDER WHICH THEIR NAMES APPEAR.

THE REGISTER NUMBER, NAME, DATE OF BIRTH, FATHER NAME, DESIGNATION AND ADDRESS OF THE SUCCESSFUL CANDIDATES ARE

PRINTED AGAINST EACH CENTRE. THE REGISTER NUMBER AND NAME OF UNSUCCESSFUL CANDIDATES AND ABSENTEES HAVE ALSO BEEN

PUBLISHED AT THE END OF THIS LIST.

NOTE : REQUEST FROM UNSUCCESSFUL CANDIDATES FOR INFORMATION AS TO THE CAUSE OF FAILURE OR FOR REVALUATION OF THEIR
ANSWER BOOKS WILL NOT BE COMPLIED WITH.

THIRU/TMT/SELVI
LIST OF REGISTER NUMBER OF PASSED CANDIDATES

CHENNAI

221201609 MOHAMED SUHAIL S -09/11/1994 - S/O SYED NAZEERUDEEN N NO. 67/08 CS COLONY INDIRANAGAR ADYAR CHENNAI
PINCODE:600020

221202639 SATHEESH PANDIYAN P - 12/03/1991 - S/O PERIYASAMY P ANNANAGAR 2ND STREET PERAIYUR ROAD USILAMPATTI
MADURAI PINCODE:625532

COIMBATORE

221203797 HARIHARAN K - 15/05/1990 - S/O KUMARASAMY M M.CHINNIYAMPALAYAM ICHIPALAYAM POST KODUMUDI VIAERODE
PINCODE:638151

DHARMAPURI

221205471 ARCHANA M - 08/02/1997 - D/O MURUGAN K P K MOTTUR VILLAGE PULIYAMPATTI POST POCHAMPALLI TALUK
KRISHNAGIRI PINCODE:635206
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221207073

221208150

221209763

221210830

221210855

221210886

221210968

221210988

221211569

221213228

221216470

221216608

221219031

221222589

221222676

221225976

DEPARTMENTAL EXAMINATIONS DECEMBER 2022
SURVEY DEPARTMENTAL TEST - SUB-INSPECTOR OF SURVEY AND LAND RECORDS TEST -
PAPER - Il (WITHOUT BOOKS)
(TEST CODE NO. 045)
DATE OF EXAMINATION : 17/12/2022 AN
LIST OF REGISTER NUMBER OF PASSED CANDIDATES - CONTD.

ERODE

ESAIVANIM S - 15/01/1990 - D/O SAKTHIVEL M 4/484 ARIYANVEETUKOTTAI KALLAPALAYAM VILL VELLARIVELLI PO
SALEM PINCODE:637101

KANCHEEPURAM

SHANMUGAM R - 05/05/1992 - S/O RAMESH R NO.385/B, GRAMANI STREET GRAMANI STREET THIRUKALIMEDU
KANCHEEPURAM PINCODE:631501

MADURAI

SUBHAMOHANAM - 23/05/1991 - D/O MALAICHAMY R 1/115 NORTH STREET CHITTAMPATTY MADURAI EAST TALUK
MADURAI PINCODE:625107

UDHAGAMANDALAM

BABU C - 21/05/1981 - S/O CHANDRAN R 16/240 KUNNACOMBAI KODERI POST COONOOR TALUK THE NILGIRIS
PINCODE:643213

DHANARAJI K - 10/06/1972 - S/O KANDHASAMI K JAI NAGAR, ANDIPATTI SURAMANGALAM POST SALEM SALEM
PINCODE:636005

GOVINDARAJ A - 12/03/1986 - S/IO ARUMUGAM S 4/10 KANDAMPATTY COLONY SURAMANGALAM(P.O) SALEM
SALEM PINCODE:636005

MANOJKUMAR R S - 01/04/1982 - S/O SIVAN R 57 AMULLICKORAI FERNILL POST THE NILGIRIS PINCODE:643004

NASEER A -07/01/1984 - S/O ABDUL RAHUMAN K 3/421 PWD COURTERS HEALTH CAMP GUDALUR THE NILGIRIS
PINCODE:643212

PUDUKKOTTAI
ARUN'Y - 29/01/1996 - S/O YOGARAJAN K 38 KALAMAVUR & POST KULATHUR TALUK PUDUKOTTAI PINCODE:622502

SALEM

GUNASEKARAN V - 09/07/1992 - S/O VENKATACHALAM P 2/58 MUTHURAJA STREET MURUNGAMPATTI THURAIYUR
TIRUCHIRAPPALLI PINCODE:621012

THIRUVALLUR

JOTHILAKSHMI S - 13/02/1991 - D/O SORIMUTHU M 1/10,EWS QUARTERS KOTTURPURAM CHENNAI CHENNAI
PINCODE:600085

MANIKUMAR T - 05/01/1979 - S/O THIRUNAVUKARASSU M B NO13 VIVEKANANDA 2 ND CROSS STREET KAMARAJ
NAGARAVADI THIRUVALLUR PINCODE:600071

THOOTHUKUDI
GAYATHRI 'S - 04/04/1981 - D/O SENTHURPANDIAN T 1/78 NORTH STREET KURANGANI THOOTHUKUDI PINCODE:628623

VILLUPURAM

NAMACHIVAYAM P - 02/01/1992 - S/O PAKKIRI L NO 127 6TH STREET ELANGADU NEW COLONY VILLUPURAM
PINCODE:605108

PUSHPA P - 15/04/1993 - D/O PUGAZHENTHI V 1/6 NORTH STREET VIKKIRAVANDI TK CN PALAYAM KARUVATCHI
VILLUPURAM PINCODE:605201

CHENGALPATTU

JOSEPH D - 25/06/1987 - S/O DAVIT J NO 535 PERUMAL KOVIL STREET ARANVOYAL KUPPAM THIRUVALLUR
PINCODE:602025

©TNPSC
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221226120

221226168

221226269

DEPARTMENTAL EXAMINATIONS DECEMBER 2022

SURVEY DEPARTMENTAL TEST - SUB-INSPECTOR OF SURVEY AND LAND RECORDS TEST -
PAPER - Il (WITHOUT BOOKS)
(TEST CODE NO. 045)
DATE OF EXAMINATION : 17/12/2022 AN
LIST OF REGISTER NUMBER OF PASSED CANDIDATES - CONTD.

CHENGALPATTU - CONTD.
REVATHI M - 10/05/1991 - D/O MUTHUSAMY NATWESTAURAREVATHIPURAM CHENGALPATTU PINCODE:603210

SATHESH KUMARK -23/07/1989 - S/O KRISHNAMURTHY G NO 47, GANDHINAGAR 5TH CROSS STREET MADAMBAKKAM
KANCHEEPURAM PINCODE:600126

VINITHKUMAR P - 20/07/1995 - S/O PANDURANGAN G 816AARNI TO CHETPET MAIN ROAD VINNAMANGALAM ARNI
TALUK NEAR KKS MAHAL THIRUVANNAMALAI PINCODE:632316

LIST OF REGISTER NUMBER OF FAILED CANDIDATES

221200529 DHANASEKARD 221200636 ETHURAJA
221202191 RAJADURAIL 221203847 JOTHIMANIP
221204091 NAINARK 221204393 SENTHILKUMAR YV
221204888 KAVITHADEVIT 221205004 NETHAJIR
221205008 NIRMALAYV 221205173 SARAVANA SAKTHI S
221205245 SIVAR 221205263 SUBASH CHANDRA BOSE M
221205461 ANBARASU P 221205609 JAMESM

221206119 UMAVATHIR 221206232 ARUNADEVIC
221206303 GANESANC 221206317 GURUSAMY P
221206338 JAYANTHID 221206342 JEEVANKUMAR P
221206383 KALIMUTHUM 221206409 KARTHIKT
221206414 KARTHIKEYANM 221206481 MANIKANDAN S
221206490 MARIMUTHU S 221206504 MEENAMBIGAIM
221206510 MOHAMED IBRAHIM SHERIF A 221206534 MURUGESAN P
221206554 NAGAJOTHIN 221206619 PRICILLAS
221206828 SURESHS 221206871 VASANTHI
221207474 RAMACHANDRAN D 221207814 ANANDAKUMARAN S
221207886 FARITHABANUK 221207891 GANGATHARAN K
221207929 JAWAHARALI M 221208126 SARATHKUMARS
221208201 TAMILSELVAN K 221208305 CHITRAS

221208341 GOPAL YV 221208515 PARTHIPANR
221208681 VALARMATHI A 221208817 AYUBKHAN A
221209109 KARMEGAMR 221209270 MATHIVANAN V
221209321 MURUGAN S.K. 221209707 SHANMUGARAJA S
221209882 VENKATESANP 221210039 JAYAKUMAR C
221210313 ARIVUS 221210573 RAJAT

221210754 UMAMAHESWARIG 221210803 ALOYSIOUS ARUN KUMAR CA
221210858 DHAVAMANI P 221210901 JAIKUMAR N
221210923 KANNANC 221211053 RAVINDRAN D
221211070 SAKTHIVELA 221211109 SENTHILKUMARS
221211130 SIVAYOGARAJA K 221211139 SUDHIRN

221212166 SATHIYAMOORTHY A 221212369 VIJAYALAKSHMIM
221212839 SARASU V 221212982 VIJAYAKUMARIK
221213054 ARIVAZHAGAN S 221213059 ARULKUMAR B
221213133 CHELLAMUTHUM 221213480 MATHIYALAGANP.S
221213546 NELSON BABUJ 221213645 PRIYADHARSHINIS
221213693 RAJKUMARG 221213747 REVATHIV
221213936 SOUNDARARAJANC 221214136 VINOTHS
221214722 TAMILSELVIS 221214793 AFRIN ZIFANAK
221214799 ALAKESAN K 221215001 GOVINDARAJA
221215044 JAYALAKSHMI L 221215684 VIJAYALATHA R
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221215733
221215956
221216124
221216353
221216427
221216917
221217560
221217826
221217899
221218079
221218401
221218521
221218568
221218779
221219270
221219497
221220529
221220709
221221102
221221312
221221365
221222452
221223381
221223400
221223459
221223656
221223793
221224358
221224620
221225542
221226892
221227387
221227451
221228077
221228163
221228565
221228839

221201115
221204012
221204153
221204534
221204954
221205329
221206144
221206491
221207871
221208108
221208155
221208575

DEPARTMENTAL EXAMINATIONS DECEMBER 2022

SURVEY DEPARTMENTAL TEST - SUB-INSPECTOR OF SURVEY AND LAND RECORDS TEST -

PAPER - Il (WITHOUT BOOKS)
(TEST CODE NO. 045)
DATE OF EXAMINATION : 17/12/2022 AN
LIST OF REGISTER NUMBER OF FAILED CANDIDATES - CONTD.

ANBU SELVI S 221215951 PACKIALAKSHMI M
PANCHAVARNAM S 221216120 THANGAPANDIYAMMAL S
THENNARASI S 221216164 YASMINA
GANTHIMATHI N 221216404 HEMALATHAC
JAGANNATHAN J 221216723 PAVITHRANN
SIVAGAMI C 221217426 JAYAKUMARE
LOGANATHAN G 221217798 RAGHUNATHAN K
RAJESH KUMAR A 221217837 RAJESWARIS
SAKTHIVEL R 221217919 SANGEETHAS
SRIBHAGAVAN K 221218313 YUVARAJ K
ELAKKIYAN N 221218472 JOHNVICTORA
LAKSHMI P 221218540 MAHESWARIV
MEKALA B 221218684 RAMESHJ
SHANTHI M 221219051 IYADURAIG
NIZAM ABDUL KADAR S 221219276 PALKANNAN J
SUBBURAJA 221219795 GANESAN M
VANITHAM 221220590 ZEENATHBEGAM M
CHITRA GANAPATHY B 221220997 MUPPIDARIM
PRABAKARAN G 221221221 SARASWATHI P
SUDHAS 221221328 SUNDARRAJT
USHA'S 221221553 GNANASOUNDARI G
KARPUCKARASI K 221222695 RAJASEKARANR
MUTHUKARUPPASAMY E 221223383 MUTHUKUMAR M
MUTHURAJT 221223441 PANDISELVIE
PITCHAIM 221223515 RAMACHANDRAN G
SUBBIAH S 221223728 VALLATHU C
ANBARASAN M 221224193 ARIVAZHAGAN E
ISMAILA 221224432 KRISHNAM
PANBARASU P 221225291 JEYARAMAN N
PRAVEEN KUMAR S 221226481 LOGANATHAN M
JAGADEESWARI C 221227161 VIJAYARANGAN M
MUTHUKRISHNAN A 221227432 PUVANENDRANA
RAMARAJAN V 221228019 KALIAMMAL A
MOHAMED SULTHAN MA 221228098 PARAMANANDAM P
SANTHIN 221228326 ANUSHYAG
MANIMEHALAN K 221228784 SHINYC
SUJAV

LIST OF REGISTER NUMBER OF ABSENTEES
KANNAN P 221203181 SYED SHOWKATHULLAH S
MANI S 221204093 NANDAKUMAR K
PRABHU G 221204325 SANTHOSH RAJAMS
VAIGARASON V 221204591 VIMALRAJS
MANJAMUTHHU M 221205155 SANGETHAS
THANIKACHALAM D 221205546 DURAIV
VENKATESAN K K 221206424 KARUTHAPANDIR
MARIMUTHUPRABU L 221207660 SUDHAKARA
DHANASEKAR K 221208016 MOHANAVELAN A
SAMRAJ P 221208134 SATHISHB
SHANTHINI DHANALAKSHMI K V 221208171 SIVARAMAN K.S
SAMINATHAN M 221209494 PRIYATHARSHINIM P
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DEPARTMENTAL EXAMINATIONS DECEMBER 2022

SURVEY DEPARTMENTAL TEST - SUB-INSPECTOR OF SURVEY AND LAND RECORDS TEST -
PAPER - Il (WITHOUT BOOKS)
(TEST CODE NO. 045)
DATE OF EXAMINATION : 17/12/2022 AN
LIST OF REGISTER NUMBER OF ABSENTEES - CONTD.

221210490 MOHAMMED JAVITH N 221210826 ARUN PRATHAP D
221211012 PRABHUR 221212247 SUBRAMANIAN A

221212523 ILAVARASAN R 221212852 SATHESH KUMAR K

221213325 KAMBAN K 221213362 KATHIRVELK

221213695 RAJKUMARR 221213990 SUNDARA MURUGAN L

221214160 AATHIRAJAG 221214328 JAYAKRISHNAN S

221214372 KANNAN C 221214454 MARNADU S

221214663 SILAMBARASAN A 221214995 GOPIS

221214998 GOTHANDAPANI S.D 221215516 SHARMILA BANU K

221215838 KANIMOZHIP 221215923 MURUGAN N

221216072 SINGARAVELAN S 221216578 MADHAN D

221216633 MEGANATHAN N 221216705 PADMANABAN V

221217064 VENKATESHM 221217200 ASHOKRAJ K

221217444 KACHAPALAIYAM C 221217517 KOGULAN S.K

221219108 KARTHIK KAMARAJ K 221219423 SATHIYARAJ A

221219477 SIVARAJ S 221220084 MOHANRAJ P

221220889 KERUBAVATHI SINGAPULI PANDIAN M 221221048 NAHENDRAKUMAR S

221221052 NAMBIRAJ S 221221105 PRAHALATHAN N

221221746 MURALIK 221221816 PRABAKARAN M

221221877 RAMANIM 221222795 SATHISHJ

221223214 KAJAMYDEENR 221223731 VASIMALAIR

221223884 JAYANTHIP 221224076 SENTHAMIZHSELVAN M

221224486 MANIKANDAN C 221225545 PRAVEENKUMAR M

221226080 PRATHAPE 221228184 SELVIT

221228241 VETRIVIKRAMA PALLAVAN R

OFFICE OF THE TAMIL NADU PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION G. PRABHAKARAN,
CHENNAI - 600 003. DEPUTY SECRETARY

SURVEY DEPARTMENTAL TEST - HEAD DRAUGHTSMAN TEST - PAPER - Il (WITHOUT BOOKS)
(TEST CODE NO. 046)
DATE OF EXAMINATION : 17/12/2022 AN

THE FOLLOWING CANDIDATES ARE DECLARED TO HAVE PASSED THE TEST UNDER WHICH THEIR NAMES APPEAR.

THE REGISTER NUMBER, NAME, DATE OF BIRTH, FATHER NAME, DESIGNATION AND ADDRESS OF THE SUCCESSFUL CANDIDATES ARE

PRINTED AGAINST EACH CENTRE. THE REGISTER NUMBER AND NAME OF UNSUCCESSFUL CANDIDATES AND ABSENTEES HAVE ALSO BEEN

PUBLISHED AT THE END OF THIS LIST.

NOTE : REQUEST FROM UNSUCCESSFUL CANDIDATES FOR INFORMATION AS TO THE CAUSE OF FAILURE OR FOR REVALUATION OF THEIR
ANSWER BOOKS WILL NOT BE COMPLIED WITH.

THIRU/TMT/SELVI
LIST OF REGISTER NUMBER OF PASSED CANDIDATES

COIMBATORE

221204257 RANJITHKUMAR G - 09/06/1987 - S/O GANESAN A PERUMALKOVIL STREET PERIYAKRISHNAPURAM PETTHANAYAKAN
PALAYAM SALEM PINCODE:636115

DINDIGUL

221206248 BALAMURUGANSS -15/05/1985 - S/O SUBRAMANIAN N 2/2, KARUPPUSAMY LANE UDUMALAI ROAD PALANI DINDIGUL
PINCODE:624601

221206448 KUMARESAN D -07/06/1987 - S/IO DHANDAPANI P 109/2 WEST STREET MELKARAIPATTY POST PALANI TALUK DINDIGUL
PINCODE:624617
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221207504

221207601

221208460

221208525

221211323

221213789

221215172

221215804

221219035

221219631

221223599

221224734

221225401

221227811

DEPARTMENTAL EXAMINATIONS DECEMBER 2022

SURVEY DEPARTMENTAL TEST - HEAD DRAUGHTSMAN TEST - PAPER - Il (WITHOUT BOOKS)
(TEST CODE NO. 046)
DATE OF EXAMINATION : 17/12/2022 AN
LIST OF REGISTER NUMBER OF PASSED CANDIDATES - CONTD.

ERODE

REJANI V - 12/05/1976 - D/O VISHWANATHAN V 26, BHARATHI NAGAR, MOOLAPALAYAM, ERODE, ERODE
PINCODE:638002

SETHUPATHI T - 05/10/1987 - S/IO THANGAVEL M VELAMPALAYAM MUNNUR POST K.PARAMATHI VIA KARUR
PINCODE:639111

KARUR

MEENAKSHI K - 25/05/1979 - D/O KANDHASAMY K 39/5-RAJANAGAR RAMANOOR PASUPTHIPALAYAM KARUR
PINCODE:639004

POOVENDAN M - 06/06/1992 - S/IO MANOHARAN S 2/300-1 LAKSHMI NAGAR MOHANUR NAMAKKAL PINCODE:637015
PERAMBALUR

MATHAN KUMAR S - 06/04/1987 - S/O SUBRAMANIAN R NO:27 THIRUVALLUVAR STREET WARD NO:16 PERAMBALUR
PINCODE:621212

SALEM

SARANYAM.S. - 01/06/1988 - D/O SENTHILKUMAR M. VEERAGOUNDANOOR POST P.G.PALAYAM VIAPETHANAICKEN
PALAYAM TALUK SALEM PINCODE:636119

THANJAVUR

MANIKANDAN T - 12/04/1996 - S/O THANGARASU A DOOR NO:909/1, VANNANKADU,VENGAEAI EAST VENGARAI
ORATHANADU THANJAVUR PINCODE:614628

THENI
GOMATHI R - 17/09/1981 - D/O RAJU P 81/6 DHANALAKSHMI ILLAM HMS COLONY MADURAI PINCODE:625016
THOOTHUKUDI

GOMATHI M - 11/07/1988 - D/O MARIAPPAN K 19A, BRAYAN NAGAR 9TH STREET THOOTHUKUDI THOOTHUKUDI
PINCODE:628002

TIRUCHIRAPPALLI

ANEES MD - 09/03/1973 - S/O MOHAMED K 11,EAST TEPPAKKULAM STREET THURAIYUR POST NEAR GOWRI MAHAL
TIRUCHIRAPPALLI PINCODE:621010

VIRUDHUNAGAR

SEETHALAKSHMI A - 14/03/1991 - D/O AYYANAR 7/86 A THATCO COLONY RAJAPALAYAM VIRUDHUNAGAR
PINCODE:626117

KRISHNAGIRI

RAVISHANKAR M - 18/01/1991 - S/O MARIYAPPAN K 18C - RANGANUR ANANDUR PO UTHANGARAI TK KRISHNAGIRI
PINCODE:635304

TIRUPPUR

MANGAIYARKKARASI S - 24/02/1993 - D/O SUNDARAM N 31B, NATHAKATU THOTTAM REDDIPALAYAM, ANTHIYUR
ERODE PINCODE:638504

TIRUPATHUR

RENUKAI - 01/09/1992 - D/O INBAMOORTHI KC 2/H.55, INDIRANAGAR, PULLANERI VILL & POST TIRUPATTUR TALUK
VELLORE PINCODE:635851
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DEPARTMENTAL EXAMINATIONS DECEMBER 2022
SURVEY DEPARTMENTAL TEST - HEAD DRAUGHTSMAN TEST - PAPER - Il (WITHOUT BOOKS)
(TEST CODE NO. 046)
DATE OF EXAMINATION : 17/12/2022 AN

LIST OF REGISTER NUMBER OF FAILED CANDIDATES

221201449 MALARKODIM 221205831 PAVITHRAM
221206187 AJITHABEGUM S 221206221 ARCHANARYV
221206497 MATHIKAM 221206579 PACKIYARAJM
221206882 VELMAYIL M 221207340 NANDHINIRK
221207447 RADHAA 221208133 SATHISHA
221209225 MANIP 221209570 RAVICHANDRAN S
221210049 JEGATHAR 221210377 GOPIM

221210743 THANGADURAIR 221210967 MANOJDIVAGART
221211125 SIVAKUMAR B K 221212579 KARNAN U
221212877 SHANTHIS 221213383 KEERTHIGAV
221213567 NUSRATHULAYINA 221214034 THIRAVIDASELVIM
221214233 BOOMINATHAN R 221214375 KANNAN R
221220253 RAJESHWARIK 221220279 RANIA
221220445 SUDHAS 221220897 KUMANAN A
221220928 MAHENDRANE 221224948 SURESHKUMAR S
221226401 JANAKIT 221227006 PARIMALAP
221227222 DEVIR 221227334 MAHENDRANT
221227777 PRABAGARAN K 221228230 VANITHAA
221228681 RAJAR 221228797 SIVARANJANIN

LIST OF REGISTER NUMBER OF ABSENTEES

221200545 DHAVAMANI D 221200901 JAGADEEPAR
221209278 MEENAKSHI SUNDARAM J 221210660 SATHISHKUMAR S
221214478 MURUGANANDAMM

OFFICE OF THE TAMIL NADU PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION G. PRABHAKARAN,
CHENNAI - 600 003. DEPUTY SECRETARY

SURVEY DEPARTMENTAL TEST - SENIOR DRAUGHTSMAN TEST - PAPER - Il (WITHOUT BOOKS)
(TEST CODE NO. 047)
DATE OF EXAMINATION : 17/12/2022 AN

THE FOLLOWING CANDIDATES ARE DECLARED TO HAVE PASSED THE TEST UNDER WHICH THEIR NAMES APPEAR.

THE REGISTER NUMBER, NAME, DATE OF BIRTH, FATHER NAME, DESIGNATION AND ADDRESS OF THE SUCCESSFUL CANDIDATES ARE

PRINTED AGAINST EACH CENTRE. THE REGISTER NUMBER AND NAME OF UNSUCCESSFUL CANDIDATES AND ABSENTEES HAVE ALSO BEEN

PUBLISHED AT THE END OF THIS LIST.

NOTE : REQUEST FROM UNSUCCESSFUL CANDIDATES FOR INFORMATION AS TO THE CAUSE OF FAILURE OR FOR REVALUATION OF THEIR
ANSWER BOOKS WILL NOT BE COMPLIED WITH.

THIRU/TMT/SELVI
LIST OF REGISTER NUMBER OF PASSED CANDIDATES

DHARMAPURI
221205960 SASIKALAG - 06/03/1985 - D/O GURUVAN G 156/A PERIYAR NAGAR METTUR DAM SALEM PINCODE:636401
ERODE

221207002 BRINDHA KS - 10/07/1987 - D/O SUBRAMANI P 92, KANAGAPURAM KANAGAPURAM POST VELLODE VIA ERODE
PINCODE:638112

KANCHEEPURAM

221207804 ABIRAMIYV -19/05/1994 - D/O VIJAYASARATHIJ A77 TNHB QUARTERS KANCHIPURAM KANCHEEPURAM PINCODE:631501
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DEPARTMENTAL EXAMINATIONS DECEMBER 2022

SURVEY DEPARTMENTAL TEST - SENIOR DRAUGHTSMAN TEST - PAPER - II (WITHOUT BOOKS)

(TEST CODE NO. 047)
DATE OF EXAMINATION : 17/12/2022 AN
LIST OF REGISTER NUMBER OF PASSED CANDIDATES - CONTD.

KARUR
221208429 LAVANYA M - 14/06/1987 - D/O MANICKAM V 35 MELA MANATHATTAI KULITHALAI POST KULITHALAI TK KARUR
PINCODE:639104
MADURAI
221209263 MARJITHAS - 02/05/1992 - D/O SHEKDAVUDU AR 62 SUBRAMANIYANAGAR MARUPPINI ROAD PUDUKOTTAI TALUKA
PUDUKOTTAI PINCODE:622001
221209600 SAKUNTHALAB -09/07/1983 - D/O BASKARA 6TH WARD,POLICE STATION STREET ALANGANALLUR VADIPATTI TALUK
MADURAI PINCODE:625501
SALEM
221213232 GURUSANKAR T - 09/05/1991 - S/O THANGAVEL S 3-202 ARUNTHATHIYAR STREET CHINNAGOUNDANUR &(PO)
SANKARI (TK) SALEM PINCODE:637303
VIRUDHUNAGAR
221223663 SUGUMARI M - 26/05/1992 - D/O MADASAMY C 110 NATARAJAPURAM SECOND STREET KOVILPATTI THOOTHUKUDI
PINCODE:628502
CHENGALPATTU
221225991 KAVITHAM - 08/05/1995 - D/O MOHAN DOSS 1/175,PILLIYAR KOVIL STREET NATHAM VILLLAGE ,VEPANCHERI POST,
CHEYYUR TALUK CHENGALPATTU PINCODE:603305
LIST OF REGISTER NUMBER OF FAILED CANDIDATES
221201372 LITTLE FLOWER JENIVAA 221202732 SELVIP
221203896 KARTHIKARJUN K 221204599 YASMIN A
221204878 KARPAGAM T 221207570 SATHISHKUMAR M
221211160 UMARANIN 221214989 GOKILAV
221215821 ISMAILR 221216027 SAMARATH BEEVIK
221217345 ESWARAMOORTHY D 221217936 SANTHIYAS
221218511 KAVITHAT 221220757 FARITHA SULTHANA SA
221220970 MARISELVIM 221220971 MARISELVIS
221220985 MOHAMED MAIMOON RAMISA R 221221208 SANKARAVENI SHANTHI M
221221256 SHANTHIB 221221381 VEERAMMAL M
221222630 PARVINISHAB 221222981 VASANTH R
221223272 KIOSUDEENR 221223326 MANIKANDAN R
221223327 MANIKANDAN S 221223391 MUTHULAKSHMIM
221223423 PACKIYALAKSHMIM 221224340 GOWTHAMAN G
221225213 FAYAZAHAMED M 221227298 KARUPPASAMY M
221227299 KARUPPASAMY V 221227419 PONPRIYAS
221228640 PAULRAJK
LIST OF REGISTER NUMBER OF ABSENTEES
221200773 GOUTHAM PRASHANTH M 221206359 JEYASUDHAC
221208021 MUTHUMARIM 221223001 VIGNESHN
221225496 PADMAVATHIV 221228728 SAMRAJ V
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